
City of San Antonio 

Bid Tabulation

Opened: April 28, 2014

For: Annual Contract for ProQuest Master License Agreement Sole Source

ProQuest, LLC

A1388-09 VF

789 E. Eisenhower 

Parkway

Item Description
Annual 

Estimated 

Quantity

Ann Arbor,

MI 48106-1346

800-521-0600

1 Ancestry Library Edition

Unit Cost  FY2015 1 $13,000.00

Unit Cost  FY2016 1 $13,650.00

Unit Cost  FY2017 1 $14,332.50

2 NewspaperARCHIVES

Unit Cost FY2015 1 $7,700.00

Unit Cost FY2016 1 $8,085.00

Unit Cost FY2017 1 $8,489.00

3 Syndetics Solutions

Unit Cost FY2015 1 $40,608.00

Unit Cost FY2016 1 $40,608.00

Unit Cost FY2017 1 $40,608.00

Payment Terms Net 30

Estimated Total $187,080.50

Estimated Award $187,080.50


